06 June 2023 Tuesday

11st Race Starts At:

Prize
Breeders Premium

A

Horse Name
1.ARAKASKA (Kosmaz)
2.BALATON (Kosmaz)
3.BEST OF OMER (Kogmaz)

4 BLACK LORD (Kosmaz)
5.D0GU LODOSU (Kosmaz)
6.FAYLINN

7.KOLO (Kosmaz)

8.LE ROI DANSE (Kosmaz)
9.LORD MARTIN (Kosmaz)
10.MADRAS (Kosmaz)
11.MOUNTAIN LION (Kosmaz)
12.MURCIELAGO
13.0GLUMSERDIL (Kosmaz)
14.0GLUMSUN

15.0PTIMUS PRIVE
16.WARRIOR LION

17 ZULFIKARIM (Kosmaz)
18.GRANDE STEEL

19.ILLE DE TARSUS (Kosmaz)
20.MADAMIMPOSTOR (Kosmaz)
21.SELANIK KISGESI

22 .SENSIN KIZIM (Kogsmaz)
23.SENZAFIATO (Kosmaz)

24 YAPARSIN KIZIM (Kosmaz)
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Entries

Maiden

1.)120.000 &
1.)34.500 £

Sire
HEMSWORTH (USA) - ICE PRNCESS
SUPER SAVER (USA) - DYNAMOSS
PIANO SONATA - HADISE
CASHAKGE- GILENGELIN
HEVBWORTH (USA) - BLACK TULIP
PAPA CLEM(USA) - VICTORY SMLE
SIDNEY'S CANDY (USA) - CARIGRAD
PAPA CLEM(USA) - TOBEBY YOURSIDE
MENDIP (USA) - MY VALENTINE
HALICARNASSUS (IRE) - GHANNUR
LION HEART (USA) - SAN MARNO
HAKERVI (USA) - VAVENDU
GIANT (USA) - BEVATED
ABJARACADBMWY - DIYADN

MORE THAN A GANE (USA) - VOYAGEUSE (FR)

AFTERMARKET (USA) - CAYGLZAL|
BANDE (IRE) - KHASMA (IRE)

TORUK MACTO (IRE) - ERQELIK

TRAPFE SHOT (USA) - VICTORY BOOK
TANZER - ESKUBERDE

TRAPFE SHOT (USA) - SEA SEORET
BAWKAL - QUENNLALA

BODEVESTER (USA) - JULY WAITS (USA)
ABJARACADEWY - DIYAFR

57 kg,

2.)48.000 v
2.)13.800 ¢

Dam Weight

57  ADI.CizIK

57  IHS.ERTEN

57  BES.KAYA

57  BES.KAYA

57 SAL.YILDIZER

57  AHM KILICCIOGLU
57  IHS.ERTEN

57  G.EKARAGALTI
57 CiH.GUROGLU
57  EM.ERTEN

57 SEMKATI

57 SEMKATI

57  SAL.YILDIZER

57  SEY.AKYILDIRIM
57  EM.ERTEN

57  ISM SATIK

57 F.DIL.GUL

55  EYY.AYDINLIKTA
55  [HS.ERTEN

55  MUR. TURKOGLU
55  HAL. CANGEKER
55  SEY.AKYILDIRIM
55  [HS.ERTEN

55  SEY.AKYILDIRIM

1200 Fiber Sand

3.)24.000 ¢
3)6.900 ¢

Owner

BUN.POLAT
SEVBEKTAS
SEVBEKTAS

V.TEKIN
BUN.POLAT
AGIKMAN
RKARABAS
BUN.POLAT
CKATI
CKATI

AE.KARAKURT
BUN.POLAT
EAKYAWZ
BUN.POLAT
SEV.BEKTAS
BUN.POLAT
MTURKOGLU
MOZDIL
AEKARAKURT
BUN.POLAT
AEKARAKURT

Trainer
35

30

25

RT

4634

75

746

43
47

45

22

31
664344
644

65

33

Ankara Racecourse (22nd Day)

412000 ¢
4)3450 ¢

Last 6 Race
23.05.2023
20.05.2023

23.05.2023

16.05.2023

16.05.2023
26.05.2023

18.04.2023
16.05.2023
16.05.2023
30.05.2023
27.05.2023
06.05.2023

06.05.2023
30.05.2023

Last Race Date



